M
EA
SU
RE
M
EN
T
4 CHANNEL PXI SOURCE MEASURE UNIT (SMU),  ±20V,  250MA PER

EN
T
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX3104 4 Channel SMU, ±20V, 250mA per Channel
GX3104-M 4 Channel SMU, ±20V, 250mA per Channel
(Ruggedized & Conformally Coated)
CALIBRATION
GX3104-CAL GX3104 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GX3104-CAL-3 GX3104 Calibration/Verification Service - 3 Years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX3104-CAL-5 GX3104 Calibration/Verification Service - 5 Years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
CalEasy-GX3104 CalEasy for the GX3104 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription